6.1
SEALS
JP HARDWARE SUPPLIES
Schelgel Polypile Fringe Pile
• For sealing gaps at the edges of swing doors, roller shutters and other similar, narrow
profile applications.
For added, long-lasting performance, all Schlegel pile weatherstripping is:
• U.V. Stabilized
• Silicone-treated to repel water
• Resistant to mold, mildew, and corrosion
• Acid and alkaline resistant
• Easy to install
All Stock available by the metre.
Part No. Pile Length Length
SC-PS11 • 11mm 600 mm
SC-PS13 • 13mm 500 mm
SC-PS16 • 16mm 500 mm
SC-PS20 • 20mm 300 mm
SC-PS28 • 28mm 100 mm
Color Code Description Color Code Description
G Grey B Black
  Aluminium
PILE WEATHERSTRIP

Schlegel Poly-bond Weatherstripping
• Consists of woven polypropylene pile and a tough polypropylene backing that’s ideal
for keeping out drafts, water, noise, and more. And, in addition to offering great sealing
protection, POLY-BOND’s pile fibers:
• Move independently to seal against irregular surfaces
• Resist abrasion
• Prevent sticking or binding, due to low friction design
For added, long-lasting performance, all SCHLEGEL pile weatherstripping is:
• U.V. Stabilized
• Silicone-treated to repel water
• Resistant to mold, mildew, and corrosion
• Acid and alkaline resistant
• Easy to install
All Stock available by the metre.
Part No. Pile Length (L) Length
SC-PB48.350 • 3.50mm 600m
SC-PB48.375 • 3.75mm 600m
SC-PB48.400 • 4.00mm 600m
SC-PB48.425 • 4.25mm 550m
SC-PB48.450 • 4.50mm 550m
SC-PB48.500 • 5.00mm 500m
SC-PB48.525 • 5.25mm 500m
SC-PB48.550 • 5.50mm 450m
SC-PB48.600 • 6.00mm 450m
SC-PB48.650 • 6.50mm 400m
SC-PB48.750 • 7.50mm 350m
SC-PB69.350 • 3.50mm 600m
SC-PB69.425 • 4.25mm 500m
SC-PB69.450 • 4.50mm 450m
SC-PB69.500 • 5.00mm 450m
SC-PB69.525 • 5.25mm 450m
SC-PB69.575 • 5.75mm 400m
SC-PB69.600 • 6.00mm 400m
SC-PB69.625 • 6.25mm 350m
SC-PB69.650 • 6.50mm 350m
SC-PB69.750 • 7.50mm 300m
SC-PB69.800 • 8.00mm 300m
SC-PB69.1275 • 12.75mm 200m
SC-PB90.6.25 • 6.25mm 200m
SC-PB90.700 • 7.00mm 200m
SC-PB90.900 • 9.00mm 150m
Color Code Description Color Code Description
G Grey B Black
  Aluminium
4.8

• Provides even more sealing protection from drafts, water, dust, and noise through a
combination of its tough polypropylene construction and a durable central sealing fin.
And now, FIN-SEAL’s EZ Fin option allows for simple installation in PVC, with its low
coefficient of friction. Plus:
• Central fin acts as an additional, effective barrier against air infiltration and water
penetration
• Both pile and central fin are U.V. stabilized
• Low friction design prevents sticking or binding
For added, long-lasting performance, all Schlegel pile weatherstripping is:
• U.V. Stabilized
• Silicone-treated to repel water
• Resistant to mold, mildew, and corrosion
• Acid and alkaline resistant
• Easy to install
Part No. Pile Length (L) Length
SC-PBF48.425 4.25mm 500m
SC-PBF48.475 4.75mm 500m
SC-PBF48.550 5.50mm 450m
SC-PBF48.600 6.00mm 400m
SC-PBF48.650 6.50mm 400m
SC-PBF48.800 8.00mm 300m
SC-PBF69.500 5.00mm 300m
SC-PBF69.550 5.50mm 400m
SC-PBF69.650 6.50mm 350m
SC-PBF69.900 9.00mm 200m
Color Code Description Color Code Description
G Grey B Black
  Aluminium
* Timber Seal Available

Lifetime guarantee.
Doesn’t shrink or stretch, even in extreme climatic conditions
Excellent memory - retains its original shape for a consistently high standard of weath-
erseal
Exceptional performance maintained over a wide temperature range.
High wear resistance reduces wear and tear Immune to the effects of UV light and ozone
Impervious to paint or stain - reducing decoration maintenance costs
Lower insertion forces speed up fitting by 15%
CFC free - more environmentally friendly
Outstanding energy efficiency
Conforms to BS644/BBA approval
Compensates for window movement
Available in 2 standard colours - White and Brown. Others available
All Stock available by the metre.
Part No. Description Length
SC-AQ21 •• Aquamac 21 250 m
Part No. Description Length
SC-AQ48 •• Aquamac 48 350 m
Part No. Description Length
SC-AQ63 •• Aquamac 63 300 m
Part No. Description Length
SC-AP425 •• Kerf Seals AP 425 382 m
SC-A415 •• Kerf Seals AP 415 (Off Set) 305 m
Color Code Description Color Code Description
B Bronze BLK Black
W White BE Beige
  Timber